


SALADS

Caesar Salad 5.000 JD
Leftuce, Caesar sauce, Hand-Cut Croutons

With Crispy Chicken 2.000 JD

Greek Salad 6.000 JD

Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Fresh Bell Pepper
and Black Olives Tossed into Vinaigrette Dressing Topped with
Feta Cheese

APPETIZERS

Crispy Chicken Tenders 8.000 JD
Served with Tartar, and French Fries

Crudités 4.000 JD

Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Carrot, Fresh Bell Pepper, Green Olives,
Cherry Tomato served with Sour Cream

French Fries or Potato Wedges 3.000 JD
PIZZA

Margherita Pizza 7.000 JD
Tomato sauce, Cheese Mozzarella, Basil

Vegetable Pizza 7.000 JD

Tomato sauce, Fresh Bill pepper, Fresh Mushroom, Black olives,
Fresh Zucchini, Basil, Cheese Mozzarella

SANDWICHES AND BURGER
Hand-Crafted Burger 10.000 JD

US Angus beef, Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Caramelize onion
with Fresh Mushroom, Slices Cheese, Cocktail Sauce

Steak Sandwich 12.000 JD

Beef Tender slices, Caramelize onion with Fresh Mushroom,
Mixed cheese , Cocktail Sauce, Fresh Rocca

Chicken Sandwich 8.000 JD

Fresh Chicken, Caramelize onion with Fresh Mushroom,
Mixed cheese, Cocktail Sauce, Fresh Rocca

Fried Chicken Tender Sandwich 8.000 JD

Chicken tender, Turkey, Fresh Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese Slices, Tartar Sauce

All our sandwiches served with French fries

ICE CREAM & FRESH FRUITS

Ice Cream 3.000 JD
1 Scoop of your Favorite
Fruit Cut 5.000 JD

Seasonal Sliced fruits platter

All prices are subject %5 service charge and %8 government taxes



BEVERAGE LIST

Soft Drink

Sprite

Diet Sprite

Diet Cola

Fanta

Cola

Perrier Water 200ml
Soda Water

Bitter Lemon

Tonic Water

Vita Non Alcoholic
Mineral Water 0.5 Iir
Mineral Water 1.5 Itr

Chilled Juices
Apple

Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Fresh Squeezed Juices

Lemon
Orange

Energy Drink
BM Energy Drink
Red Bull

Beer
Amstel
Corona
Heineken

SHISHA

Your choice of shisha flavours

All prices are subject %5 service charge and %8 government taxes

3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
3.900 JD
1.500 JD
3.000 JD

3.500 JD
3.500 JD
3.500 JD
3.500 JD
3.500 JD

4.000 JD
4.000 JD

4.000 JD
5.000 JD

6.500 JD
8.000 JD
8.000 JD

8.800 JD



