

2	Δ	П	Δ		2
J.	$\overline{}$	_	$\overline{}$	$\boldsymbol{L}$	~

JALADS	
Caesar Salad Lettuce, Caesar sauce, Hand-Cut Croutons With Crispy Chicken 2.000 JD	5.000 JD
Greek Salad Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Fresh Bell Pepper and Black Olives Tossed into Vinaigrette Dressing Topped with Feta Cheese	6.000 JD
APPETIZERS	
Crispy Chicken Tenders Served with Tartar, and French Fries	8.000 JD
Crudités Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Carrot, Fresh Bell Pepper, Green Olives, Cherry Tomato served with Sour Cream	4.000 JD
French Fries or Potato Wedges	3.000 JD
PIZZA	
Margherita Pizza Tomato sauce, Cheese Mozzarella, Basil	7.000 JD
Vegetable Pizza Tomato sauce, Fresh Bill pepper, Fresh Mushroom, Black olives, Fresh Zucchini, Basil, Cheese Mozzarella	7.000 JD
SANDWICHES AND BURGER	
Hand-Crafted Burger US Angus beef , Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Caramelize onion with Fresh Mushroom, Slices Cheese, Cocktail Sauce	10.000 JD
<b>Steak Sandwich</b> Beef Tender slices, Caramelize onion with Fresh Mushroom, Mixed cheese, Cocktail Sauce, Fresh Rocca	12.000 JD
Chicken Sandwich Fresh Chicken, Caramelize onion with Fresh Mushroom, Mixed cheese, Cocktail Sauce, Fresh Rocca	8.000 JD
Fried Chicken Tender Sandwich Chicken tender, Turkey, Fresh Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese Slices, Tartar Sauce	8.000 JD
All our sandwiches served with French fries	
ICE CREAM & FRESH FRUITS	
Ice Cream	3.000 JD
1 Scoop of your Favorite	0.300 35
Fruit Cut Seasonal Sliced fruits platter	5.000 JD

## **BEVERAGE LIST**

Soft Drink Sprite Diet Sprite Diet Cola Fanta Cola Perrier Water 200ml Soda Water Bitter Lemon Tonic Water Vita Non Alcoholic Mineral Water 0.5 ltr	3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD 3.900 JD
Mineral Water 1.5 ltr	3.000 JD
Chilled Juices Apple Mango Orange Pineapple	3.500 JD 3.500 JD 3.500 JD 3.500 JD
Tomato	3.500 JD
Fresh Squeezed Juices Lemon Orange	4.000 JD 4.000 JD
Energy Drink BM Energy Drink Red Bull	4.000 JD 5.000 JD
Beer Amstel Corona Heineken	6.500 JD 8.000 JD 8.000 JD
SHISHA Your choice of shisha flavours	8.800 JD